
(oRlGtNAL FOR REC|PIENT) -
Dated

12-Oec'25
Modefferms of Payment

AGAIST INVOICE
Other References

Dated

8-Dec-25
Delivery Note Date

12-Dec-25
Destination

SECUNDRABAD

HSN/SA C GST Quantity Rate Per Disc. % Amount

JSI
No.

DescriPtion o
Rate

1B% 10.00 Nos

18 % 25.00 Nos

18 % ;4.00 Nos

18 % 22.00 Nos

4,

200.00 Nos

225.00 Nos

300.00 Nos

350.00 Nos

Extinguishers
2 Refilling of CO2 2 kg trre

extinguisher
3 Refiiling of ABc 4 kg tire

extinquisher
q n"iirrins of coz 4 5 Kg caPacitY

Fire Extinguisher

Goods and Services

Refilling of ABC 2 Kg Fire

HSN/SAC

2,000.0

1

998729

998729

998729

998729

5,625.00

16,200.00

7,700.00

CGST
sGsr
R OFF

9%
9%

31,525.00

2,837 .25
2,837.25

0.50

-too

Taxable

*t

1 t 37,200.00
EE.&oTotal

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred OnlY
CGST SG ST/UTGST

111.00 Nos

9"/,
I Value

---:- {@5n

NWARD

I

0

Rate Amounl Rate
837 .25 9% 2, 837 .25

Total

Amount Tax Amount
5,674.50

2,837 .25 5,674.

TEMS

2

998729 Total 3'1,525.00 2,837 .25

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Five Thousand Six Hundred Seventy
ComPanY's

Four and Fifty Paise OnlY

Bank Details

tuc Holdeis Name : FIRE TECH SAFETY SYSTEMS

We declare that this involce shows the actual P rice of the Bank Name AXIS BANK
Declaration

920020037046450

goods described and that all particulars are true and. A/c No

Branch & lF S Code : SUCHITRA & U

correct
land Signature

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

ry

I

Received BY: Sign:

Dt: 2 )s
Dt

eustomer' s Sea

bro|,riI t\'r tIl) i(]f,;tli T0'r,iti

ior FIRE

Tax lnvoice

ts!,"sl'r.:i.i#iifi Hsi"fu ""tu":;"'i:":J:"'"
'p,i.i,n" n""tl' Subnash Nagar' luA 

609

11?l'I'X ?, l{t"'{:i,'." ;rZZZZi;" R e Ie rence N o & D ate

EEi'i,;J^ :onrnesazrtxrzc"^ 587 dt.12-Dec-25

:1i",:,|'",fl :".JiJi!,'ili"6!l'"'i;","?:l:'-'^?lo"'*"
Consignee (ShiP to) 20211208007

VERDANT CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED DiSPAtCh DOC NO,

s7.zs, coruL DlsrtLERY RoAD

:i?l'ft;'-;HHrfraat*.""-t';na'500003?:i.i:l"j"'*'
Buyer (Bill to) Terms of Delivery

,i*onNt bo*aoRATloN PRlvArE LlMlrED

i-i-)zs, eoxuL DISTILERY RoAD

:E?lfuF$ffi ufrut';i;'t:xna 
5oooo3

_l

lnrvard No:

l$ i()l No:



. Tax lnvoice
FIRE TECH SAFETY SYSTEMS INVOiCE NO.

(AN 9OO1 2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY) 587
Plot No.695, Besrde Lrttle Star School, Deliverv Note
P'peline Road, Subhash Nagar, lDA,
Jeedrmetla. Hyderabad - SOOOSS. 609

(DUPLICATE FOR IRA /VSPORIER)

Reference No. & Date

587 dt. 12-De.c-25
Buyer's Order No.

20251208007
Dispatch Doc No.

Dispatched through

VEHICLE
Terrhs of Delivery

Dated

12-Dec-25
Mode/Terms of Payment

AGAIST INVOICE
Other References

Dated

8-Dec -25
Oelivery Note Date

Celt 91 8374374101 .9246545423
GSTIN/UlN : 36ATAPSa71 1 KlZC
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail fi retechsafetysystems@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)

VERDANT CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED ,

5-2-223, GOKUL DISTILERY ROAD,
SECUNDERABAD, Rangareddy, Telangana, 500003
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAOCS0548N1ZR
Buyer (Biil.to)

VERDANT CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
5.2.223. GOKUL DISTILERY ROAD,
SECUNDERABAD, Rangareddy, Telangana, 500003
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAOCS0548N1ZR

5t
No

1

Description of
Goods and Services

Refilling of ABC 2 Kg Fire
Extinguishers
Refilling of CO2 2 kg fire
extinguisher
Refilling of ABC 4 kg fire
extinguisher
Refilling of CO2 4.5 Kg capacity
Fire Extinguisher

HSN/SAC

998729

998729

998729

998729

GST
Rate

18%

18%

18 Yo

18 Vo

Quantity

10.00 Nos

25.00 Nos '

54.00 Nos

22.00 Nos

Rate per

225.00 Nos

300.00 Nos

Disc.96 Amount

SNo00200

2

3

4

2,000.00

5,625.00

16,200.00

. Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Only
HSN/SAC Taxable

Value
998729

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.

350.00 Nos

31,525.00

2,837 .25
2,837.25

0.50

t 37,200.00
E, & O,E

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

7,700.00

ccsr
sGsl"

R OFF

9%
9%

CGST
Rate Amount

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Five Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Four and Fifty paise Only

31;525.00 9% 2,837 .25 9% 2,837.25 5,674.50
Total 3'1,525.00 2,837.25 2,837.25 5,674.50

Cor4pany's Bank Details
tuc Holder's Name : FIRE TECH SAFETY SYSTEMS
Bank Name : AXIS BANK
tuc No. : 920020037046450
Branch & IFS Code : SUCHITRA & UTt

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

for FIRE TEC MS

12-Dec-25
Destination

SECUNDR,ABAD

l

111.00 Nos

Customer's Seal and Signature


